
Month Operations 
Committee  

Education 
Committee  

Personnel 
Committee  

Full Gov Board 
Committee   

FFET Board  Trust AGM 

September 23 Wed 20th Sept 23 Tue 26th Sept 23 Tue 26th Sept 23  28th Sept 23  
October 23    Wednesday 4th Oct 

23 
  

November 23     23rd Nov 23  
December 23      7th Dec 23 
January 24     1st Feb 24  
February 24 Wed 7th Feb 24 Tue 13th Feb 24 Tue 13th Feb 24    
March 24    Wednesday 13th 

March 24 
21st March 24  

April 24       
May 24 Wed 8th May  Tuesday 21st May Tuesday 21st May  16th May 24  
June 24       
July 24    Wednesday 3rd July 

24 
11th July 24  

       
 

 

 


